
1.I/A NO PAGE or
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC- HQ- 60- 12- D-00 15/1-0 01-41,

2. ORDER NO . REQUISITION NO . OLICITATION NO

RES-140-0174
5 EFFECTIVE DATE 6. AV•ARD DATE 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

02/11/2014 02/11/'2014' 04/011/2012 TO 09/30/2'016
E. SERVICINGAGENCY 9 DELIVER TO

ARGONNE NATIONAL LABORATORY ANLT GREG OBERSON
ALC: US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
DUNS: +4: NAIL PROCESSING CENTER
US DEPARTMENT OF ENERY 4930 BOILING BROOK PARKWAY
9600 SOUTH CASS AVENUE ROCKFVLLP NM 20852
LEMONT IL 60439

Por, Kristen Palmer

TELEPHONE NO. 630 252-2127
10. REQUESTING AGENCY 1I. INVOICE OFFICE

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ALC: 3100001
DUNS: 040535809 +4: ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP 03-EI7A
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738 ROCKVILLE 1D 20252-273E

POC Jeffrey Mitchell

TELEPHONE NO. 301-287-0955
12. ISSUING OFFICE "A. LEGIS.LATIVE AUTHORITV

US NRC - HQ Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14. PROJECTI1

V6279

15. PROJECT TITLE

t6. ACCOUNTING DATA

2014-x0200-FEEBASED-60-60DO01-1 I -6-213-V6279-253D
17, 18. t9. 2u 21. 1 22

ITEM NO. SUPPLIEEJSERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

NRC-HQ-60-12-D-00l5; V6279

Project Title: Analysis and Crack Growth Rate

Testing of Nickel-Base Alloy Welds

Master IA/: N/A

The purpose of this modification is to provide

incremental funding in the amount of $100,000.0,

thereby increasing the total obligations from

$1,211,000.00 to $1,211,000.00.

All other terms and conditions remain uncoanged,

including the Agreement ceiling of $2,191,000.0C

23 PAYMENT PROVISIONS 24 TOTAL AMOUNT

1100,000.00
ESTING)

C". DATE

1-2/11 /1 /
I I

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLET
JUN 2 7 2014MA

EIV. LR I - A00OO'


